
Cakes and Desserts

A SPOONFUL OF SUGAR CAKES
Contact: Kathleen DiManti

Website: aspoonfulofsugarcakes.com

BRANCHING OUT CAKES
Contact: Jill Branch

Email: jillbranch@aol.com
Website: branchingoutcakes.com

Phone: 415.686.1711

CAKE COQUETTE
Contact: Gabrielle Feuersinger

Website: cakecoquette.com

KRUMBS CAKES
Contact: Christian Roder

Email: christian@krumbcakes.com
Website: KrumbsCakes.com

Phone: 415.320.2400

floirsts

ANGELLA FLORAL ARTS
Contact: Angella Garrett

Email: angella@angellafloralarts.com
Website: angellafloralarts.com

Phone: 415.279.5360

LAUREL AND VINE
Contact: Marie Krick

Email: marie@laurelandvine.com
Website: laurelandvine.com

Phone: 415.964.8921

SHARLA FLOCK DESIGNS
Contact: Sharla Flock

Email: sharla@sharlaflockdesigns.com
Phone: 415.668.9905

Urban Dahlia
Contact: Urban Dahlia

Email: liz@urban-dahlia.com
Website: urban-dahlia.com

Phone: 917.650.6438



Hair & Makeup

GET YOUR DO UP!
Contact: Armando Sarabia

Email: Armando@getyourdoup.com
Website: getyourdoup.com

Phone: 415.425.8259

SKYLA ARTS
Contact: Elizabeth Chang
Email: liz@skyla-arts.com
Website: skyla-arts.com
Phone: 323.346.7599



Photographers
WEDDINGS ON FILM

Website: sanfranciscoweddingvideographer.com

Athena Kalindi Photography
Contact: Athena Kalindi

Website: athenakalindiphotography.com
Phone: 530.470.3563

BRANDON SAMPSON PHOTOGRAPHY
Contact: Brandon Sampson

Email: brandon.scott.sampson@gmail.com
Website: brandonscottsampson.com

Phone: 818.618.6526

DANIEL NEAL PHOTOGRAPHY
Contact: Daniel Neal

Email: daniel@danielnealphotography.com
Website: DanielNealPhotography.com

Phone: 415.858.9975

EMILY MERRILL WEDDINGS
Contact: Emily Merrill

Website: emilymerrillweddings.com
Phone: 415.730.5276

VOLATILE PHOTOGRAPHY
Contact: Kristi Schimes

Website: volatilephoto.com
Phone: 707.888.4522

Videographers



DJs and Live
 Entertainment  

DJ JOHN PIAZZA
Email: iamdjjohnpiazza@gmail.com

Phone: 415.255.0840

DJ VAUGHN WOOSTER
Website: djvon.com

Phone: 415.571.1711

DJ JEREMY
Email: info@djjeremyproductions.com

Website: djjeremyproductions.com
Phone: 415.964.1060

DENON AND DOYLE
Contact: Sue Doyle

Email: sue@djay.com
Website: DJay.com

Phone: 1.800.944.9485

Ceremony Music

SF EVENT MUSIC
Contact: Paul Scheffert

Website: SFEventMusic.com
Phone: 415.346.8221 x2



Lighting

BIG 4 PARTY
Contact: Sabrina Bigoski

Email: sabrina@big4party.com
Website: Big4Party.com

Phone: 415.413.4450

MARIN EVENT LIGHTING
Contact: Rodney Davis

Website: marineventlighting.com
Phone: 415.283.8874

Photobooth

SAN FRANCISCO PHOTOBOOTH
Contact: Sue Doyle

Email: sue@djay.com
Website: DJay.com

Phone: 1.800.944.9585

ENTOURAGE EVENTS SF
Contact:  Josina Roxanne

Email:  josina@entourageeventssf.com
Website:  EntourageEventsSF.com

Phone:  510.771.4321



Event Coordinators

ENTOURAGE EVENTS
Contact: Josina Roxanne

Email: josina@entourageeventssf.com
Website: EntourageEventsSF.com

Phone: 510.771.4321

QUINTANA EVENTS
Contact: Alex Quintana

Email: info@quintanaevents.com
Phone: 510.367.3125

MY DANDELION EVENT
Contact: Leslie Struble
Phone: 415.246.8473

TICKLED EVENTS
Contact: Adrienne Lee

Website: tickledevents.com
Phone: 510.501.8949

4EVENTDESIGN
Contact: Dee Grayum

Website: 4eventdesign.com
Phone: 206-498-3461

LIME LIGHT PRODUCTIONS
Contact: Khadija Hansia
Website: limelightp.com

Phone: 415.686.7452



Event Rentals

ABBEY RENTS
Contact: Kathy Newby

Email: knewby@abbeyrentssf.com
Website: abbeyrentssf.com

BIG 4 RENTALS
Contact: Sabrina Bigoski

Email: sabrina@big4party.com
Website: Big4Party.com

Phone: 415.413.4450

BRIGHT EVENT RENTALS
Contact: Tamala Motta

Email: tamala@bright.com
Phone: 707.940.6060

THEONI COLLECTION
Contact: Eileen Wagstaffe

Email: info@theonicollection.com
Phone: 707.258.6309

THE CHIAVARI GUYS
Contact: Andy Coe

Email: andy@thechiaviariguys.com
Website: thechiavariguys.com

LA TAVOLA LINEN
Contact: Mackensey Horne

Email: mackensey@latavolalinen.com
Website: LaTavolaLinen.com

Phone: 707.431.8330

NAPA VALLEY LINENS
Contact: Diana Cardenas

Email: dcardenas@nvlinens.com 
Website: NapaValleyLinens.com

Phone: 510.788.4551



Hotel
Accommodations

Four Points BY sheraton - san rafael
Contact: Manwa Kazzouh

Email: mkazzouh@fourpointssanrafael.com 
Website: FourPointsSanRafael.com

Phone: 415.479.8800

BAUER TRANSPORTATION
Contact: Robert Roy

Website: BauersIT.com
Phone: 415.262.4457

PURE LUXURY TRANSPORTATION
Contact: Antoinette Allison

Email: antoinette@pureluxury.com
Website: PureLuxury.com
Phone: 1.800.626.5466

Transportation


